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Kesler
Malik
Kempisty
Samsel
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Skiadanek
Nowacka
Zabudowska
Zebrowska
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Grabowska-Safandowska
NIEWIAROWSKA
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Imig
ANNA
Magdalena
Teresa
Beata
Malgorzata
Zuzanna
Agata
Joanna
Beata

Ewa
Eizbieta
ANNA
Olga

IV OSTROWSKI BIEG WOLNOSCI | SOLIDARNOSCI.
Ostrow Mazowiecka 4.11.2018r.

Klub

Walnieta z Kopyta
OSTROW BIEGA

brak

MKB TEAM Matkinia Gérna
Morsy Ostroleka

Ostréw Biega

OSTROW BIEGA

brak

Reebok Run Crew Ostroteka
Aktywni Wegréw

brak

CIECHANOWIEC

KS AKTYWNI WEGROW

Miejscowosé

stare lubiejewo
Podborze

ugniewo

Matkinia Gérna
Ostroleka
Morzyczyn Wioscianski
Ostrow Mazowiecka
Czyzew

Ostroteka

Wegréw

Ostrow Mazowiecka
CIECHANOWIEC
Wegrow

Strona 1

Kategoria Kategoria 2

Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety

POL19801022 01:34:04.44
POL19920104 01:45:55.59
POL19740831 01:51:39.24
POL19851230 02:01:53.59
POL19810610 02:02:53.74
POL19990816 02:07:44.11
POL19900105 02:07:44.32
POL19760424 02:08:24.19
POL19700318 02:08:28.08
POL19790127 02:11:04.54
POL19771110 02:11:35.94
POL19740921 02:18:27.12
POL19841106 NK

Kobiety OPEN
Dystans 21 km

z

Wynik 1 (98) Sr. predkosé

13.39 km/h
11.90 km/h
11.28 km/h
10.34 km/h
10.25 km/h
9.86 km/h
9.86 km/h
9.81 km/h
9.81 km/h
9.61 km/h
9.57 km/h
9.10 km/h
NK
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